CHROMALOX SRP SELF-REGULATING PROCESS-TEMPERATURES HEATING CABLE
TEMPERATURE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 3/1/2015EDS TM-41/4
120 Vac to 600 VacVOLTAGE SUPPLY
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
2/4
For proper design and installation, use
ChromaTrace 3.0 Heat Trace Project Design
Software. Additional resources include the

Acids or bases (fluoropolymer overjacket)
TEMPERATURE RATING Maximum Maintenance Temperature ...................................................... 230°F (110°C)
Maximum Exposure Temperature, Power Off .......................................... 275°F (135°C)
Minimum Installation Temperature.......................................................... -76°F (-60°C)
T4: 275°F (135°C)TEMPERATURE ID NUMBER
(T-RATING)
CE
DS-CMi-MAR26
ORDERING
INFORMATION Model Amps (A)*Output
 (W/ft.)
PCN
CMI-D2000-120-220-108-7
120
220 108 2 1.84 7 65.46 512524
CMI-D2000-120-425-55-7 425 55 8 3.55 7 33.89 512516
CMI-D2000-120-590-40-7 590 40 15 4.92 7 24.41 512508
CMI-D656-120-1100-65-7 1,000 65 15 9.17 7 14.4 512495
CMI-D1280-208-1600-68-7 1,600 68 24 7.7 7 27.04 512487
CMI-D656-208-2300-95-7 2,300 95 24 11.06 7 18.82 512479
CMI-D345-208-3100-132-15 3,100 132 23 14.91 15 13.96 512460
CMI-D98-208-5500-260-15 5,500 250 21 26.45 15 7.87 512452
CMI-D66-208-7000-310-15
208
7,000 310 23 33.66 15 6.19 512444
CMI-D656-240-2000-140-7
240
2,000 140 14 8.34 7 28.8 512436
CMI-D345-240-2100-264-7 2,100 264 8 8.75 7 27.43 512428
CMI-D345-240-3200-177-7 3,200 177 18 13.34 7 18 512410
CMI-D197-240-4000-240-15 4,000 240 17 16.67 15 14.4 512401
CMI-D131-240-5200-280-15 5,200 280 19 21.67 15 11.08 512399
CMI-D98-240-6000-320-15 6,000 320 19 25 15 9.6 512380
CMI-D66-240-7500-375-15 7,500 375 20 31.25 15 7.68 512372
CMI-C33-240-9000-550-15 9,000 550 16 37.5 15 6.4 512364
CMI-D2000-277-1677-75-15 1,677 75 22 6.06 15 45.76 514669
CMI-D1280-277-2115-93-15 2,115 93 23 7.64 15 36.28 514677
CMI-D984-277-2413-106-15 2,413 106 23 8.72 15 31.8 514685
CMI-D656-277-2951-130-15 2,951 130 23 10.66 15 26.01 514693
CMI-D492-277-3322-154-15 3,322 154 22 12 15 23.1 514706
CMI-D345-277-4060-180-15 4,060 180 23 14.66 15 18.9 514714
CMI-D262-277-4679-205-15 4,679 205 23 16.9 15 16.4 514722
CMI-D197-277-5373-238-15 5,373 238 23 19.4 15 14.29 514730
CMI-D131-277-6615-290-15 6,615 290 23 23.89 15 11.6 514749
CMI-D98-277-7681-333-15
277
7,681 333 23 27.73 15 9.99 514757
CMI-D1280-480-3647-162-15
480
3,647 162 23 7.6 15 63.18 514761
CMI-D984-480-4197-183-15 4,197 183 23 8.75 15 54.9 514790
CMI-D656-480-5120-225-15 5,120 225 23 10.67 15 45 514802
CMI-D492-480-5908-260-15 5,908 260 23 12.31 15 39 514810
CMI-D345-480-7078-310-15 7,078 310 23 14.75 15 32.56 514829
CMI-D262-480-8045-358-15 8,045 358 22 16.77 15 28.64 514837
CMI-D197-480-9366-410-15 9,366 410 23 19.52 15 24.6 514845
CMI-D131-480-11429-504-15 11,429 504 23 23.82 15 20.16 514853
CMI-D98-480-13241-580-15 13,241 580 23 27.59 15 17.41 514861
CMI-D1280-600-4100-225-15 4,100 225 18 6.84 15 87.81 512330
CMI-D656-600-5800-310-15 5,800 310 19 9.67 15 62.07 512321
CMI-D345-600-8000-428-15 8,000 428 19 13.34 15 45 512313
CMI-D197-600-11000-548-15
600
11,000 548 20 18.34 15 32.73 512305
Heated